  ®
USM42 User's Manual Revision 1.3
MICROSTAGE
TM
 SERIES
 Micro Positioning Stage System
USM42
USER’S MANUAL

Max Linear
Speed
(in/sec)
Lead-
screw
Efficiency
Coeff of
Friction
(Constant)
Drag
Torque
(in/oz)
Motor
Torque
(oz in)
USM42T-040-XX-X 20 40 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 50
USM42T-080-XX-X 20 80 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 50
USM42T-120-XX-X 20 120 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 50
USM42T-160-XX-X 20 160 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 50
USM42T-200-XX-X 20 200 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 50
USM42T-240-XX-X 20 240 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 50
USM42T-280-XX-X 20 280 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 50
USM42T-320-XX-X 20 320 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 50
USM42T-360-XX-X 20 360 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 50
USM42T-400-XX-X 20 400 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 50
USM42 User's Manual Revision 1.3 7
Dimensions
Travel
in (mm)